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Jukka Maatta

lImari Kurtti

Ari Korpela

Riku Kaajakari

Kari Harkonen

Heikki Riekki

Pasi Laukkanen

Arto Junno

Matti Savukoski

Seppo Hanninen

Eero Achren

Jouni Huhtamaki

Marko Pikkumaki

Tommi Heikkinen

Teemu Holappa

Jori Léytynoja

llkka Silkamo

Jari Haro

Janne Auvinen

Mikko Tolonen

Jukka Kalkaja

Kimmo Pajuluoma

Mikko Kanninen

Janne Martimo

Mika harkonen

Jarno Kangas

03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30

03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30
03/11/18 12:30
03/11/18 09:30

3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3|3

2

w
w
W W w w w & Ww w w w w w N ww w N NN

3133

3

N
N
N W W w w Ww N W W W NN WWw ww NN DD NN Ww N

Winter Games 2018 - Winter Games 2018 4. Osakilpailu * 08.12.2025 15:19 (1)

3

W W w w w & Ww Hd Ww w w wwww ww s

3

3

W W w w & N WWwW W w NN WN B WWwW NN Ww w E2EN Ww ww

3

BN WW W R WWWN WA WA, NN

3

3

AN RN WW W WN W R WWWWN WD NNN

2

W & W A A WW A, WWN N W W

4

3

A PA WNWW W N WN R WWNWN W, WD RN BTN W

4

U AW WIN W W W W w|w N Ww w wlw|(N dw

3

2

Wlwlw|i M w s D wu W W WIN W W W W W W WIN W WN W W W

3

Wlwlw|sdr  plwWwl P WW W N WW W WN W W

3

3

wWlwlo MU N WIN P WWIN WP WW WNWINW WO W W W NN

3

W W w & W NN WWwW N W W WD N wWwWww

3

2

W W W N W W N W N W W N WN N WD NN WW WD NN NN wN

2

U RN WWNNWWN BRI NN WW W N NNN

N W N B N NN B NN N NN W RN W NN N NN WD DN NN

W W s W hE  WWNWW W N ERE N RN W W N

U N R N RN WNWNWN R W WD WD N

W W W w w w N W w w w w wN w w w N NN

Wl Al Wl W N WN NN WINNMNMNWRW W WN WRNNWINN W WNNDNDN

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Wlw|lplww wWw| B WN WW WIN W W WN W W W
AW W W W W e WA, WW W W WD W W N
W W w s W A N WW W W wwwwwwwwN
Wlw|lw| N WIN N W WN WW w N W W NN W W

N wlw| w N W N WN WINWW W Ww NN W W Ww(NNNNNN W w
AW W W ww e W e NWNWNWN W WD REREIND NN W N
W W W w w w w w w NN W W w N Ww DR Ww ww N WwWw w
WIN| WM B PDP WW W WINWIWINWNWWWINWN WN W W WN

NN WM WINWN WNNNNN®WWNRNDNDN W

N WININMNN WW N W WM NINN WD WRININNNN WD WN

W W N W NN R W N WN WN WN W WwWw w

W & N PR W W N WN W W W N WN Ww w NN &Bww NN wNN W w

Plwlwlw plWWN WW W W W W W W NN W N

Wlw|sr N W W W w w w w w w w w w NN WNININMNNDND W W W Ww NN

AW A WA WW W A A REAEN WD WW W

AN B WU N N NN WNWN W W NN wwwN

W W N W W W NN WN W N Ww w w w NN w

W & W W N W W W & W W N WW wWw w w N Ww N NN NN W

N W AN W WININMN WN WWWN W W W W WwN

W W N W W N W W W NN WN WN N WWwW NN WD DD NN N NN

WIN | WINMN WININMNNMN WN WNWINWN DR N NN

2

AINININIBAINNNWINWNWINDNN WRNNINWNNNDN N NN

58
2
59
2
63
2
62
2
62
2
62
2
63
2
71
2
68
2
68
2

54
2
57
2
57
2
57
2
61
2
59
3
59
2
58
2
55
2
60
1
62
2
63
2
60
2
68
2

-10
-21
-6

-11

117
63
122
61
124
67
129
68
130
68
130
69
132
63
134
70
138
71
139
73

112
57
114
58
115
60
117
58
119
61
120
62
121
63
121
66
121
62
122
64
126
63
126
71
131
69
137
71

-11

-10

-6

-7

-7

-7

-6

-1

-1

-15

-12

-12

-12

-8

-10

-10

-11

-14

-9

-7

-6

-9

-1

58

59

63

62

62

62

63

71

68

68

54

57

57

57

61

59

59

58

55

60

62

63

60

68

59

63

61

67

68

68

69

63

70

71

73

58

57

58

60

58

61

62

63

66

62

64

63

71

69

71


https://discgolfmetrix.com/586556
https://discgolfmetrix.com/586562
https://discgolfmetrix.com/586556
https://discgolfmetrix.com/586562

METRIX
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03/11/1812:30 | 3 | 4 |3 |4 (3|5 3 2]2
16 | Jan Ménnikkd 03/11/18 09:30 3/3/3/4/4/5 32|43 /3|4/3/4(3[3[3[3[3[3]4]2 |2 |+5 |74
03/11/1812:30 (3 |32 /3|3 |4 4|2
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17

12

74

61

61

60

62

66

66

68

62

67

62

70

65

68

69

67

66

70

71

70

70

74

86

81

70

68

1 | Eetu Véahakuopus 03/11/18 09:30 3/4/2/2 342

03/11/18 12:30 2,2 2(3/3/3|2/ 2|2 3|2 3|32, 2,3/3|3/2|3/2|2 -13 56 |-21 117| -13 |56
2 | Kristian Kuoksa 03/11/18 09:30 3/2 3|33/ 3/ 2 4(3/ 2,2 3/3|2 2|3/3|3/3, 2,2 3 2 -8 | 61

03/11/18 12:30 3/3,2(2 4 3|3/2(2 2|2 3|2 2 3/3,2|(3/3|2 2|2 -11 58| -19 119| -11 |58
3 Miro Mustapaa 03/11/18 09:30 23/ 3/3/3/3/2,2(3/3,2 4 2|2 2|2 3|3/3/3/3,| 2 2 -9 | 60

03/11/18 12:30 32/ 3/4 2 3|3/2(2 3|3/2|3 /3, 4,2 4|2 3|3/ 2|2 -6 63 |-15 123| -6 |63
4 | Taneli Manninen 03/11/18 09:30 3/2.2/2 343/ 3|3/3,2 3/3/|3/ 2|2 3|32 3|33 2 -7 | 62

03/11/18 12:30 3/3/3|/3/4/2/2 2/ 3|3/3,2/3,2 4,2 /3/3/2/3/3|2|-6 |63 -13) 125 -6 |63
5 | Ossi Koivikko 03/11/18 09:30 3/3/3/3/2/5/3/4/3/2/2,3/3|3/3|3|3|4/|2,2/|3| 2 2 -3 | 66

03/11/18 12:30 3/3/3/3/5 3|2 2|4 3|3/3|2 2 2 2 3|3/2|2 2|2 -7 62|-10 128| -7 |62
5 | Jani Partanen 03/11/18 09:30 3/3/3/3|2/3/3/3/4/3/2,3/3|3/2|3|3|4|2 3|33 2 -3 | 66

03/11/18 12:30 3,2/ 3/3/3/3|3/ 22 3|2 3|3/3,4/3/,3/|3/2/|3/2|2 -7 62|-10 128| -7 |62
5 | Markus Tainijoki 03/11/18 09:30 2/ 33|33/ 3/ 2 4|4 2 34 2|3 3|3/ 4|4 2 3,33 2 -1 | 68

03/11/18 12:30 3/3/3/3/3/3/2/ 22 2/|3/3|3/4/ 32 /3|2,2|3/2|2 -9 60/|-10 128 -9 |60
8 | Joni Pirkola 03/11/18 09:30 2/ 33|34 32 2(3/3,2 4 2|2 2|3/ 3|32 3|33 2 -7 | 62

03/11/18 12:30 3/3 4/3/5 3|2 2(3/3|3/3|3/3/3/2 3|3 /3/|3/2/|2 -2 67 9 129 -2 | 67
8 | Riku Annola 03/11/18 09:30 3/3 4/3/ 3/ 33 4(3/3,2 3 /3|4 3|2 2|32 4,3 2 2 -2 | 67

03/11/18 12:30 3/2/ 3|34/ 3|2 3/2 2/|3/3|2 2 4 3 /3|2 3|2 3|2 -7 62 9 129 -7 | 62
10 | Eero Soronen 03/11/18 09:30 3/4 3|2/ 3/3/3/2(3/3,2 3/2/|3 2|2 3|3/3/3/3 2 2 -7 | 62

03/11/18 12:30 2/2/3|4/5 2/ 42/ 3(3/3/3|5/,2/2/3/3/3/3/3|/2/3|-1/68 -8 (130, -1 | 68
11 | Markku Kiuttu 03/11/18 09:30 4/3/3|3|3/3/3/4/3/3/3/4/2|3/3|3|3|3|2,3|3| 4 2 +1 | 70

03/11/18 12:30 3/3/3/3/4 3|2 2/2 3|3/3|2 3,2 3/3/|2 2|3/3|2 -8 61 -7 131 -8 | 61
11 |Jarno Ypya 03/11/18 09:30 2/5/3/2|3/3/3/2/3/3/3/3/3|3/2|2|3|3|3/3|3| 3 2 -4 | 65

03/11/18 12:30 3/3/3/4'5 3|2 2(3/3|3/3|2 3,32 4|2 3|3/3|2 -3 66 -7 131 -3 | 66
13 | Juho Jormanainen 03/11/18 09:30 3/32/3/ 3 42 4|32 34 2|3 3|3/ 4|4 2 3,33 2 -1 | 68

03/11/18 12:30 3/2 4/3/3/3/2/ 3|2 3|2 4|3/ 3,2 3 4|3 2|3/2|2 -5 64 -6 (132 -5 | 64
14 | Joonas Patsi 03/11/18 09:30 253|335 3/ 3|(3/3/3/3/3/|3, 2|3/ 2|3/3/3/3| 3 2 0 69

03/11/18 12:30 3/3/3/2/ 4 3|3 2/4 3|3/3|3/3/2 3 /3|2 3|3/3|2 -3 66 -3 (135, -3 | 66
14 | Tommi Saarinen 03/11/18 09:30 2 3 4/3 4 33 4|2 4 3/3/2|3/3|3/3/|3/3/,3/3| 2 1 -2 | 67

03/11/18 12:30 3/3/3/3/ 3/ 4/3/ 3|3/ 3|3/ 4|2 3,33 /3|3 2|3/3|2 -1 68 -3 135, -1 | 68
14 | Valtteri Ahlqvist 03/11/18 09:30 2 3 4/2 3 4 3/ 3|4 2 3,4 2|2 2|3/ 3|32 34 2 3 -3 | 66

03/11/18 12:30 31 3|4 4 3|3 4/3 2|3/ 4|2 3,2 3 5|3 4|3/ 3|1 0 69 -3 135, 0 69
17 | Jussi Alamommo 03/11/18 09:30 3/3/4/4/5/ 34/ 2,423 /3/2|3/2|2|5|3|3/3/|3|3 1 +1 | 70

03/11/18 12:30 3/3/3/3/5/2/3/3/3|3/3/3/4/3/2,2/3/4/3/3|3/2|0 69| +1 139 O 69
18 | Jani Holappa 03/11/18 09:30 3/3 4/35 43 2(3/3/3/4 2|4 2|2 3|3/ 4 3,33 2 +2 |71

03/11/18 12:30 4/3/5/3/4/3/3/2/3|2/3/3/3/3/2/3/3/3/3/3|3/2|0 69| +2 140 O 69
18 | Antti Hattunen 03/11/18 09:30 3/3/3/3/4 33 4|33/ 3/ 4 4|3 2|4 3|3/3/3/2, 2 2 +1 | 70

03/11/18 12:30 34 4/2 3/ 3|4 23 2(3/3|4 3/3/3/3|3/3|3 /3|3 /41 70| +2 140| 1 70
20 | Samuli Buska 03/11/18 09:30 3/3/3/2/4 33 4|3/ 4 2 4 2|3 3|3/ 3|4 2 3/ 3 4 2 +1 | 70

03/11/18 12:30 33/ 4/4 4 3|3 23 2(3/4|3/3/3/3/3|3/4|3 3|4 +4 73| +5 143| 4 73
21 | Mikko Pulkkinen 03/11/18 09:30 3/33/4 3 43 2|34 3/ 4 4|3 2|3 4|4 3 4,33 2 +5 | 74

03/11/18 12:30 3/3/3/3/3/ 5(3/ 2|4 3|3 /3|4 2 2 3 3|4 4|3 /3|2 42 71 +7 |145| 2 71
22 | Juha Bunda 03/11/18 09:30 2 3 4/4 46 4 46 4 2 4 2|4 4,3 45 4 33 5 2 | +17 | 86

03/11/18 12:30 2/ 23|33/ 4|2 4,4 3|3/3|2 3/3/3,3/|3/3|3/2|3| -2 67/|+15 153| -2 |67
23 | Timo Vaisanen 03/11/18 09:30 3/4 5/3 45 4 4|4 3,2 4 4|3 2|3 54 3 4,33 2 | +12 | 81

03/11/18 12:30 3/4/ 4/3/5/3/3/3/3|3/4 /4,4 /3|33 /4,4 44|42 +11| 80 |+23 161| 11 | 80
24 | Tomi Karjalainen 03/11/18 09:30 3/3/4/3/4/4/ 5 4,3/3/3 /34 2,/3/3/3/3/2 3|3 2 +4 | 70

03/11/18 12:30 0 | DNF | +999 | 999
24 | Jussi Ukkola 03/11/18 09:30 4/4/3/2|2/3/3/4/3/4/3/3/3|3/2|3|3|3|3/3|3] 2 2 -1 | 68

03/11/18 12:30 3/3/3|4 /3,2 2 4|4 4 +2 | DNF | +999 | 999
24 | Marko Klasila 03/11/18 09:30 4.3 4/3/3 3 4 +6 | DNF | +999 | 999

1 | Lasse Kerdnen 03/11/18 09:30 2212 22 3|2 -15
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2 | Maija-Liisa Parviainen

3

Henri Sirnio

Japi Pistokoski

Mikael Hyvari

Jaakko Schroderus

Matias Kamarainen

Antti Turpeinen

Erno Niilivirta

Jani Makinen

Mikko lisakka

Jenni Eskelinen

Jaakko Glader

Joni Tuomiranta

Tero Hyvonen

Mika Ylisaukko-oja

Eerik Tahvanainen

Teppo Nieppola

Tommi Lampela

Niko Nevalainen

Riina Korkko

Paivi Riekki
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Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

273 |29

8

94

18

24

98

23
2

14
1
40
86
18
2

3
19

25
100
21

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

L Jt]2l3]4[s]e 7 a9 1011012 113 14 ]15]16 17 18 [19 |20 [21 |22 [23 Jror L
Par 3/3(3,3/|3/3/3|/3/|(3|3|3|3/3|3|3|3|3|3/|3|3/3|3|3] 69

31/3.7| 3 /28(29|27|25/31/29|2826|26(28|3.3/2.7(28(28|25| 2

20

28
82
30

23

70
39
23

17

33

92

18
4

9

15

66 | 42

52 |77
27 | 25

1
1

2
1

713

58 | 74

75|70 | 100

14| 4

21

19

28
1

16

33

98

16
1

12
1
43
88
14
1

4

61 | 65
79 | 74

8

5

9

13122 |6 |10

51| 6 | 53|46
81 103 |84 | 89
11| 34 |11 |12
4 5 1
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8
1073
1855
385
58
7
4

0%
32%
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0%
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